

Jaipal Singh Chauhan vs. State of H.P. & others

CWP No.2248 of 2017

29.05.2024 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Parmar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate General with Mr. Arsh Rattan and Mr. Sidharth Jalta, Deputy Advocates General, for respondents no.1 and 2.

Mr. Adarsh K. Vashista, Advocate, for respondent no.9.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on
18th June, 2024.

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

May 29, 2024
(vt)